701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
TENNIS & PICKLEBALL / SPORTS VENUES / PARKS
VUE-34X
1 REV. 03.15.24
PRODUCT & SPECIFICATION FEATURES
•  Ideal and Traditionally Designed for Tennis Clubs, Pickleball Clubs,
Universities, High Schools, Residential Community Centers, Public Parks,

347-480
(HV)
VUE-34X ORDERING GUIDE
3000K, 70 CRI
(30K7)
4000K, 70 CRI
(40K7)
5000K, 70 CRI
(50K7)
Notes:
1
2
3
4
5
5
4
4
4
2
2
1
Standard finish is stainless steel. Can be painted to match fixture
For Round Pole Specify RPA4 or RPA5
Direct Pole Mount, Architectural Sweep Arm Mount only
Consult Factory for other CCT options
Consult Factory for Control Options
One remote is required per site
3
3
2
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
3
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
 ELECTRICAL
• 120-277 Volts (UNV) or 347-480 Volts (HV)
• 0-10V dimming driver
• Driver power factor at maximum load is ≥ .95, THD
   maximum load is 15%
• LED Drivers Ambient Temp. Min is -40°C and Ambient Temp.
   Max ranges from 50°C to 55°C and, in some cases, even higher.
   Consult the factory for revalidation by providing the fixture catalog
   string before quoting and specifying it.
• All internal wiring UL certified for 600 VAC and 105°C
• All drivers, controls, and sensors housed in separate
  IP66 compartment
• CRI 70
• Color temperature: 4000K, and 5000K available
• Surge Protection: 20kA supplied as standard.
CONSTRUCTION
• Die Cast Aluminum
• External cooling fins
• Corrosion resistant external hardware
• One-piece silicone gasket ensures IP66 seal for
  electronics compartment
OPTICS
Recessed Star Power™ Optical System is 95% reflective material. Utilizes
a linear diffused pattern, softening the light distribution and eliminating
any dark shadows or striations.
CONTROL OPTIONS
CONTROL OPTIONS & FEATURES
• FSP-221 (FSP-X) - Passive infrared (PIR) sensor providing
multi-level control based on motion/daylight contribution.
• All control parameters adjustable via wireless configuration remote
  storing and transmitting sensor profiles.
* Party Setting Available (10% output) Consult Factory
* Can maintain constant foot candles over time. Consult Factory
• FSP-20 mounting heights 9-20 feet
• FSP-40 mounting heights 21-40 feet.